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UGR-35/1  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUc Hp
Giris
Cikis

:UGR- 35N Tahvil Orani

1-4 Giris Capi

-d/d 565 Tambur Cikis Capi
-d/d90

UGR-40/1  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUc Hp
Giris
Cikis

-UGR - 40/1 Tahvil Oran

1-4 Giris Capi

-d/d 565 Tambur Cikis Capi
-d/d90

UGR-45/1  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUc Hp
Giris
Cikis

:UGR-45/1 Tahvil Orani

1-4 Giris Capi

-d/d 565 Tambur Cikis Capi
:d/d90

UD-50/1  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUG Hp
Giris
Cikis

:UD - 50/ Tahvil Orani

4-75 Giris Capi
-d/d 570 Tambur Cikis Capi
-d/d 881

UD-55/1  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUc Hp
Giris
Cikis

:UD-55/1 Tahvil Orani
‘4-75 Giris Capi

-d/d 570 Tambur Cikis Capi
.d/d 88.1

UD-60/1  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUc Hp
Giris
Cikis

:UD-60/1 Tahvil Orani

4-7,5 Giris Capi
-d/d 570 Tambur Cikis Capi
-d/d 88.1

:(5.38
:28mm
235 mm

:(i)5.38
:28mm
240 mm

:(i)5.38
:28mm
245mm

(i) 6.46
:32mm
:50mm

:(i)6.46
232mm
:55mm

() 6.46
:32mm
:60mm

U-50/2  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUc Hp
Giris
Cikis

:U-50/2 Tahvil Orani

:15-10 Giris Capi
-d/d 765 Tambur Cikis Capi
-d/d 65.2

U-55/2  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUG Hp
Giris
Cikis

:U-55/2 Tahvil Orani

:15-10 Giris Capi
-d/d 765 Tambur Cikis Capi
-d/d 65.2

U-55/2  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUc Hp
Giris
Cikis

:U-55/2 Tahvil Orani

110-15 Giris Capi
-d/d 765 Tambur Cikis Capi
-d/d 67.6

U-60/2  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUc Hp
Giris
Cikis

:U-60/2 Tahvil Orani

110-15 Giris Capi
-d/d 765 Tambur Cikis Capi
-d/d 67.6

UR-60/2  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUc Hp
Giris
Cikis

:UR-60/2 Tahvil Orani

.25 Giris Capi

-d/d 920 Tambur Cikis Capi
-d/d 57

UDS-65/2  BANT REDUKTORU

Modeli
GUc Hp
Giris
Cikis

:UDS-65/2  Tahvil Orani

125 Giris Capi

-d/d 920 Tambur Cikis Capi
-d/d 57

in7
:32mm
250 mm

HURIN
232 mm
255 mm

N3
242 mm
255 mm

N3
242 mm
;60 mm

()16
242 mm
260 mm

()16
242 mm
265 mm
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